
Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

48. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 970 Cr Highbrows Tuff Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Justin Doll$111.88 0.00

2T 608 Reyz The Pace Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jill Nash$55.94 0.00

2T 994 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.50 Reid A Hockenson$55.94 0.00

4 922 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 947 Dual Vortex Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Chris Bode0.00

6 966 Reyzin A Little Cain Samantha Gallentine 69.50 Steven Mattson0.00

7 948 HVQ Cats Buddy Holli Riley David Willumsen 69.00 Shirley Person0.00

8 949 Stylish Long Legs Riley David Willumsen 68.50 Gary Dixon0.00

9 993 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 James E Wilson0.00

10 616 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 67.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

11 975 Angelia Lance Scheffel 65.00 Justin Mueller0.00

49. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson 70.50 Roy Bryant$95.00 0.00

2T 952 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 70.00 Zachary S Hedberg$47.50 0.00

2T 942 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 Natalie Larson$47.50 0.00

4 956 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 69.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 627 Mann Shes Handy Sarah Henk 68.50 Erin Richardson0.00

6 206 My Guns R Stylin Damien John Mikkelson 68.00 Zac Herold0.00

7 959 LCR Lil Kc Dutton Maria Bendixen 67.50 Marcy Fitense0.00

8 929 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 66.00 Carol Ulrich0.00

50. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff$72.50 0.00

2 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 70.50 Brent W Ratliff$43.50 0.00

3 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.50 Erin Heim$29.00 0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 62.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

51. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

2 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 70.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

3 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.50 Erin Heim0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 62.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

52. NRCHA L1NPFT: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 976 Ms Long Legs Justin Mueller 69.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

2 971 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 67.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

3 917 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 61.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

53. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 70.00 Tom Lauth0.00

54. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 72.00 Brian Haas$95.00 0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

2T 921 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter$19.00 0.00

2T 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jill Nash$19.00 0.00

2T 973 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Susan M Nash$19.00 0.00

2T 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 71.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron$19.00 0.00

2T 604 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jason T Saffert$19.00 0.00

7 972 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Janae Engh0.00

8 968 JMP Smart Catalena Samantha Gallentine 69.00 Justin Doll0.00

55. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 71.50 Leaning Oaks Quarter$100.63 0.00

2T 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 71.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron$50.31 0.00

2T 629 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Emma Kay 71.00 Wayne Gunderson$50.31 0.00

4 944 Kittys Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 70.50 Adam Donohoe0.00

5 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 70.00 Karna Colby0.00

6 945 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

7 941 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 68.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

8 919 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 66.50 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

9 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 64.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

56. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$76.00 0.00

1T 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$76.00 0.00

3T 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.50 PHD Enterprises$19.00 0.00

3T 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 71.50 Amber Haglin$19.00 0.00

5 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

6 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00

7 601 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 68.50 Chris Bense0.00

57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

1T 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

3T 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

3T 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 71.50 Amber Haglin0.00

5 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

6 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00

58. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

1T 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 71.50 Amber Haglin0.00

3 906 Heavens Dunit Again Nashia Soland 70.00 Nashia Soland0.00

4 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 910 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 72.00 Erin Richardson0.00

2 614 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 71.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 70.50 Jill Nash0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

4 979 Dualin Blu Moon Kelsey Mueller 70.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5T 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 69.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

5T 923 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 300 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 66.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

8 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 65.50 Courtney Stanek0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

48. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 922 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 75.00 Lisa C Reiter$111.88 0.00

2 616 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Kelly A McGuire$67.13 0.00

3 994 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Reid A Hockenson$44.75 0.00

4 975 Angelia Lance Scheffel 71.00 Justin Mueller0.00

5T 948 HVQ Cats Buddy Holli Riley David Willumsen 70.50 Shirley Person0.00

5T 949 Stylish Long Legs Riley David Willumsen 70.50 Gary Dixon0.00

7 970 Cr Highbrows Tuff Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Justin Doll0.00

8T 608 Reyz The Pace Lance Scheffel 69.00 Jill Nash0.00

8T 966 Reyzin A Little Cain Samantha Gallentine 69.00 Steven Mattson0.00

10T 947 Dual Vortex Riley David Willumsen 68.00 Chris Bode0.00

10T 993 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 James E Wilson0.00

49. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 942 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 74.00 Natalie Larson$95.00 0.00

2 627 Mann Shes Handy Sarah Henk 70.50 Erin Richardson$57.00 0.00

3 952 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 69.00 Zachary S Hedberg$38.00 0.00

4 956 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 64.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

5 206 My Guns R Stylin Damien John Mikkelson 64.00 Zac Herold0.00

6 929 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 63.50 Carol Ulrich0.00

7 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson 63.00 Roy Bryant0.00

8 959 LCR Lil Kc Dutton Maria Bendixen 62.00 Marcy Fitense0.00

50. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim$72.50 0.00

2 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 68.00 Brent W Ratliff$43.50 0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 65.50 Brent W Ratliff$29.00 0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 64.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

51. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00

2 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 68.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 65.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 64.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

52. NRCHA L1NPFT: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 971 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 66.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

2 917 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 62.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

3 976 Ms Long Legs Justin Mueller 60.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

53. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 72.00 Tom Lauth0.00

2 943 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 69.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

3 482 WatchForestRun Travis Bruce 65.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

54. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Brian Haas$95.00 0.00

2 968 JMP Smart Catalena Samantha Gallentine 74.00 Justin Doll$57.00 0.00

3 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jill Nash$38.00 0.00

4 604 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 70.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

5 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 68.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

6 973 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 67.50 Susan M Nash0.00

7 921 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 65.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 972 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 62.50 Janae Engh0.00

55. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 941 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 75.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie$100.63 0.00

2 944 Kittys Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 74.50 Adam Donohoe$60.38 0.00

3 945 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$40.25 0.00

4 629 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Emma Kay 72.50 Wayne Gunderson0.00

5T 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 68.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

5T 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 68.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

7 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 66.50 Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

8 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 66.00 Karna Colby0.00

9 919 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 64.00 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

56. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 74.00 Amber Haglin$95.00 0.00

2T 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 71.50 Brent W Ratliff$47.50 0.00

2T 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 71.50 Brent W Ratliff$47.50 0.00

4 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 70.50 Erin Heim0.00

5 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

6 601 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 69.50 Chris Bense0.00

7 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 68.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 74.00 Amber Haglin0.00

2T 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 71.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

2T 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 71.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 70.50 Erin Heim0.00

5 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

6 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 68.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

58. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 74.00 Amber Haglin0.00

2 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

3 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 68.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (BOX) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 614 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 76.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

2T 923 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 74.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

2T 910 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 74.00 Erin Richardson0.00

4 979 Dualin Blu Moon Kelsey Mueller 73.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 300 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 71.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 69.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 69.00 Jill Nash0.00

8 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 64.50 Courtney Stanek0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

48. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 608 Reyz The Pace Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jill Nash$111.88 0.00

2 975 Angelia Lance Scheffel 71.00 Justin Mueller$67.13 0.00

3 922 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 70.50 Lisa C Reiter$44.75 0.00

4T 970 Cr Highbrows Tuff Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Justin Doll0.00

4T 616 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

4T 966 Reyzin A Little Cain Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Steven Mattson0.00

7 993 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.00 James E Wilson0.00

8T 947 Dual Vortex Riley David Willumsen 68.00 Chris Bode0.00

8T 994 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

10 949 Stylish Long Legs Riley David Willumsen 67.50 Gary Dixon0.00

11 948 HVQ Cats Buddy Holli Riley David Willumsen 63.00 Shirley Person0.00

49. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 952 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 72.00 Zachary S Hedberg$95.00 0.00

2 942 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 71.50 Natalie Larson$57.00 0.00

3 956 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 70.00 Nancy J Winkelman$38.00 0.00

4 206 My Guns R Stylin Damien John Mikkelson 68.50 Zac Herold0.00

5 929 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 68.00 Carol Ulrich0.00

6 627 Mann Shes Handy Sarah Henk 63.50 Erin Richardson0.00

7 959 LCR Lil Kc Dutton Maria Bendixen 60.50 Marcy Fitense0.00

8 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson 60.00 Roy Bryant0.00

50. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$72.50 0.00

2 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$43.50 0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 70.50 Brent W Ratliff$29.00 0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

51. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

2 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 70.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

52. NRCHA L1NPFT: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 971 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 69.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

2 976 Ms Long Legs Justin Mueller 66.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

3 917 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 65.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

53. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 943 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 70.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

2 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 69.50 Tom Lauth0.00

3 482 WatchForestRun Travis Bruce 67.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

54. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 968 JMP Smart Catalena Samantha Gallentine 73.00 Justin Doll$76.00 0.00

1T 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 73.00 Jill Nash$76.00 0.00

3 973 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Susan M Nash$38.00 0.00

4 921 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 972 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Janae Engh0.00

6 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 67.50 Brian Haas0.00

7 604 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 63.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 60.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

55. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Emma Kay 73.50 Wayne Gunderson$100.63 0.00

2 944 Kittys Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 70.50 Adam Donohoe$60.38 0.00

3 945 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$40.25 0.00

4 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 68.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

5T 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 68.00 Karna Colby0.00

5T 941 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 68.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie0.00

7 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 67.50 Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

8 919 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 65.00 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

9 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 60.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

56. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.00 Amber Haglin$95.00 0.00

2 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff$57.00 0.00

3 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$38.00 0.00

4T 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

4T 601 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 70.00 Chris Bense0.00

6 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 63.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

7 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 63.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.00 Amber Haglin0.00

2 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

3 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim0.00

4 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

5 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 63.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

6 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 63.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

58. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.00 Amber Haglin0.00

2T 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

2T 906 Heavens Dunit Again Nashia Soland 70.00 Nashia Soland0.00

4 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 63.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 979 Dualin Blu Moon Kelsey Mueller 70.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

2 923 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 300 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 66.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

4T 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 65.00 Courtney Stanek0.00

4T 614 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 65.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

6 910 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 64.00 Erin Richardson0.00

7 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 62.50 Jill Nash0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

48. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 922 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 216.50 Lisa C Reiter$469.88 0.00

2 608 Reyz The Pace Lance Scheffel 213.00 Jill Nash$391.56 0.00

3T 970 Cr Highbrows Tuff Ryan Gallentine 211.50 Justin Doll$274.09 0.00

3T 994 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 211.50 Reid A Hockenson$274.09 0.00

5 616 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 210.50 Kelly A McGuire$156.63 0.00

6 966 Reyzin A Little Cain Samantha Gallentine 208.50 Steven Mattson0.00

7 975 Angelia Lance Scheffel 207.00 Justin Mueller0.00

8 949 Stylish Long Legs Riley David Willumsen 206.50 Gary Dixon0.00

9 947 Dual Vortex Riley David Willumsen 206.00 Chris Bode0.00

10 993 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 205.00 James E Wilson0.00

11 948 HVQ Cats Buddy Holli Riley David Willumsen 202.50 Shirley Person0.00

49. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: C - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 942 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 215.50 Natalie Larson$532.00 0.00

2 952 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 211.00 Zachary S Hedberg$399.00 0.00

3 956 Sugar Iced Cat Aaron Goldade 204.00 Nancy J Winkelman$266.00 0.00

4 627 Mann Shes Handy Sarah Henk 202.50 Erin Richardson$133.00 0.00

5 206 My Guns R Stylin Damien John Mikkelson 200.50 Zac Herold0.00

6 929 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 197.50 Carol Ulrich0.00

7 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson 193.50 Roy Bryant0.00

8 959 LCR Lil Kc Dutton Maria Bendixen 190.00 Marcy Fitense0.00

50. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 210.50 Brent W Ratliff$609.00 0.00

2 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 209.50 Erin Heim$406.00 0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 208.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 193.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

51. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 915 Justa Rollz Royce Brent W Ratliff 210.50 Brent W Ratliff$180.00 0.00

2 963 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 209.50 Erin Heim$120.00 0.00

3 916 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 208.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 935 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 193.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

52. NRCHA L1NPFT: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 971 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 202.50 Matthew J Sweet$401.25 0.00

2 976 Ms Long Legs Justin Mueller 195.00 Kelsey Mueller$267.50 0.00

3 917 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 189.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

53. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 211.50 Tom Lauth$251.25 0.00

2 943 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 139.50 Jenna Folkedahl$167.50 0.00

3 482 WatchForestRun Travis Bruce 132.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

54. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 216.50 Jill Nash$532.00 0.00

2 968 JMP Smart Catalena Samantha Gallentine 216.00 Justin Doll$399.00 0.00

3 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 214.00 Brian Haas$266.00 0.00

4 973 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 209.50 Susan M Nash$133.00 0.00

5 921 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 207.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 604 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 205.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

7 972 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 201.50 Janae Engh0.00

8 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 200.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

55. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 629 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Emma Kay 217.00 Wayne Gunderson$563.50 0.00

2 944 Kittys Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 215.50 Adam Donohoe$422.63 0.00

3 945 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 212.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$281.75 0.00

4 941 Lil Shilow Damien John Mikkelson 211.00 Jon Stangel And Natalie$140.88 0.00

5 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 205.50 Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

6 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 204.00 Karna Colby0.00

7 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 201.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

8 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 200.00 Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

9 919 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 195.50 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

56. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$532.00 0.00

2 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 216.00 Brent W Ratliff$399.00 0.00

3 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 211.50 PHD Enterprises$266.00 0.00

4 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 210.50 Erin Heim$133.00 0.00

5 601 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 208.00 Chris Bense0.00

6 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 206.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

7 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 201.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

57. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$225.00 0.00

2 913 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 216.00 Brent W Ratliff$135.00 0.00

3 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 211.50 PHD Enterprises$90.00 0.00

4 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 210.50 Erin Heim0.00

5 914 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 206.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

6 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 201.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

58. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$435.00 0.00

2 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 211.50 PHD Enterprises$290.00 0.00

3 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 201.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

4 906 Heavens Dunit Again Nashia Soland 140.00 Nashia Soland0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 979 Dualin Blu Moon Kelsey Mueller 214.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$380.00 0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

2 923 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 212.50 Lisa C Reiter$285.00 0.00

3 614 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 212.00 Jodie L Scheffel$190.00 0.00

4 910 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 210.00 Erin Richardson$95.00 0.00

5 300 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 204.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 606 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 202.00 Jill Nash0.00

7 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 198.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

8 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 195.00 Courtney Stanek0.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 611 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.00 Ryder Rettenmund$353.50 0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 957 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 145.00 Nancy J Winkelman$99.00 0.00

2 901 Ba Skeetsshininglady Maria Bendixen 135.50 Kara Larson$66.00 0.00

3 610 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 132.00 Emily Saffert0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 146.50 Brian Haas$336.30 0.00

2 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 138.50 Amber Haglin$224.20 0.00

3 613 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 71.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 912 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 138.50 Amber Haglin$110.00 0.00

2 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 130.50 Karna Colby0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 481 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 145.00 Steven Mattson$117.75 0.00

2 989 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 138.00 Karen Radermacher$78.50 0.00

3 624 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 130.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 137.00 Leaning Oaks Quarter$99.00 0.00

2 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 135.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron$66.00 0.00

3 928 Lil Custom Chic Jacob Anderson 69.00 Haley Pembroke0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 132.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 143.50 Jill Nash$63.00 0.00

2 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 142.00 Conrad J Funk$47.25 0.00

3 923 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa C Reiter$31.50 0.00

4 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 141.00 Deborah A Matko$15.75 0.00

5 998 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston0.00

7 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 136.00 Frank Claypoole0.00

8 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 130.50 Dawn Back0.00

9 614 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 123.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 958 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 143.00 Maria Bendixen$73.50 10.00

2 607 Joys Merada Shine RM Ryan Gallentine 141.00 Kelly A McGuire$61.25 8.00

3 602 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 137.50 Kari A Laufenberg$49.00 6.00



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

4 934 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 136.50 Catherine Goveronski$36.75 4.00

5 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 131.50 Frank Claypoole$24.50 2.00

6 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 66.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 140.50 Morgan Penlerick$270.00 0.00

2 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 140.50 Morgan Penlerick$117.75 0.00

2 986 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 140.00 Jill Krejci$78.50 0.00

3 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 140.50 Morgan Penlerick$147.00 0.00

2 986 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 140.00 Jill Krejci$98.00 0.00

3 904 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 136.50 Tiahna Holmquist0.00

4 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 141.50 PHD Enterprises$147.50 0.00

2 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 139.50 Erin Heim0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 605 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$161.25 0.00

2 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.50 Catelyn Hall$134.38 0.00

3 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 143.00 Jill Nash$107.50 0.00

4 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 141.00 Deborah A Matko$80.63 0.00

5 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.00 John Houston$53.75 0.00

6T 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 138.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

6T 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.50 Lisa L Butler0.00

8 938 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 138.00 Rachel Noles0.00

9 969 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 136.00 Meghan Moran0.00

10 607 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 68.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 143.00 Jill Nash$176.00 0.00

2T 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.00 John Houston$110.00 0.00

2T 937 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 140.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$110.00 0.00

4 989 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 139.50 Karen Radermacher$44.00 0.00

5T 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 138.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

5T 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 138.50 Lisa L Butler0.00

7 933 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 136.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

8 969 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 136.00 Meghan Moran0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 911 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 138.50 Tracy J Frazer$165.00 8.00

2 938 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 138.00 Rachel Noles$137.50 6.00

3 933 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 136.50 Jennifer Booge$110.00 4.00

4T 618 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 136.00 Katie Naylor$68.75 1.50

4T 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 136.00 Joyce Borchardt$68.75 1.50

6T 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 131.00 Dawn Back1.00

6T 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 131.00 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

8 924 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 129.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

9 954 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Tonya Wallert 128.00 Tonya Wallert1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 141.00 Deborah A Matko$137.50 0.00

2T 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.00 John Houston$68.75 0.00

2T 937 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 140.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$68.75 0.00

4 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 136.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

5 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 131.00 Dawn Back0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller 140.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$24.00 10.00

2 620 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 137.50 Katie Naylor$16.00 8.00

3 488 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 134.50 Rodney Rivard6.00

4 964 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 133.50 Kurt & Erin Heim4.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 143.50 Katie Naylor$60.00 0.00

2 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 141.50 Ingrid L Bruce$40.00 0.00

3 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 135.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 981 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 130.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 143.50 Katie Naylor0.00

2 981 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 130.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 141.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

2 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 135.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 610 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 144.00 Emily Saffert$120.00 0.00

2 612 Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 139.00 Lance Scheffel$72.00 0.00

3 602 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 138.50 Kari A Laufenberg$48.00 0.00

4 901 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 137.00 Kara Larson0.00

5 611 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

6 209 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 132.50 Matthew Essick0.00

128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #912589: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS1 (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

1 207 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 68.50 Emily Saffert0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 141.50 Catelyn Hall$220.00 0.00

2 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 139.00 Lisa L Butler$165.00 0.00

3T 300 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 138.00 Cheryl L Frazer$82.50 0.00

3T 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 138.00 Joyce Borchardt$82.50 0.00

5T 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 137.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

5T 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston0.00

7 954 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Tonya Wallert 137.00 Tonya Wallert0.00

8 969 Acres Of Boons Meghan Moran 136.50 Meghan Moran0.00

9 938 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 133.50 Rachel Noles0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 955 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 143.50 Dean Passi8.00

2 988 Dual Ya Wanna Wade Kampsen 137.50 Wade Kampsen6.00

3 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 136.50 Emily Edith Leblanc4.00

4 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons 133.00 Kelly Lyons2.00

5 918 SH Nightly Check Norma Rasmusson 131.00 Jane Hammer1.00

6 926 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 129.50 Kim Deiss-Nelson1.00

7 939 CA Spanky Shelby Thesing 129.00 Shelby Thesing1.00

8 965 Amore Passion Sugar Charley Anderson 127.50 Luke Anderson1.00

9 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 68.50 Dawn Back1.00

131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 146.00 Emily Saffert0.00

2 210 Bobs Cherokee Girl Lana Houck 138.50 Gina Kobluk0.00

3 909 With A Cherry On Top Lane Spencer 135.00 Cora Borman0.00

4 622 What A Cheeky Face Hattie Hanninen 133.00 Jada Hanninen0.00

5 1000 Badgers Lil Knotty Stranton Oftedahl 132.00 Tony & Leanne Oftedahl0.00

6 212 Cinco De Mayo Sylvi Overby 126.50 0.00

7 619 Orran Hart Orran Hart 53.00 0.00



Show #912590: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS2 (8/11/2023-8/13/2023)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 960 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 144.00 John Houston$457.00 0.00

2 611 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 139.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 957 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 146.50 Nancy J Winkelman$132.00 0.00

2 610 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert$88.00 0.00

3 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Jacob Anderson 133.50 Kelly Lyons0.00

4 209 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 131.50 Matthew Essick0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 950 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 145.00 Brian Haas$457.00 0.00

2 613 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 144.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 987 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 137.00 Karna Colby$55.00 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 481 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 145.00 Steven Mattson$147.50 0.00

2 624 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 70.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 137.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron$110.00 0.00

2 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson 130.00 Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 Flat Out Style Laura Kormann 136.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 933 Smooth Talkin Jay Ryan Gallentine 143.50 Jennifer Booge$68.25 0.00

2 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 141.00 Conrad J Funk$56.88 0.00

3 607 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 140.50 Kelly A McGuire$45.50 0.00

4 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash$34.13 0.00

5 924 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 138.00 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup$22.75 0.00

6 954 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Tonya Wallert 137.50 Tonya Wallert0.00

7 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor0.00

8 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 132.00 Dawn Back0.00

9 988 Dual Ya Wanna Wade Kampsen 130.50 Wade Kampsen0.00

10 939 CA Spanky Shelby Thesing 121.50 Shelby Thesing0.00

11 618 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 71.50 Katie Naylor0.00

12 965 Amore Passion Sugar Charley Anderson 62.50 Luke Anderson0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 602 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 136.50 Kari A Laufenberg$84.00 10.00

2 909 With A Cherry On Top Lane Spencer 132.50 Cora Borman$67.20 8.00



Show #912590: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - HS2 (8/11/2023-8/13/2023)

3 612 Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 130.50 Lance Scheffel$50.40 6.00

4 989 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 129.00 Karen Radermacher$33.60 4.00

5 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean 69.00 Frank Claypoole$25.20 2.00

6 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 60.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$19.60 1.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 481 One ATA Time Steven Mattson 142.50 Steven Mattson$198.00 0.00

2 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 138.00 Morgan Penlerick$132.00 0.00

3 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 132.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 138.00 Morgan Penlerick$147.50 0.00

2 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 132.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 986 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 140.05 Jill Krejci$147.00 0.00

2 904 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 140.00 Tiahna Holmquist$98.00 0.00

3 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick 138.00 Morgan Penlerick0.00

4 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller 132.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 146.00 Emily Saffert$117.75 0.00

2 961 Rey Hott Erin Heim 143.00 Erin Heim$78.50 0.00

3 613 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 134.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 143.00 Deborah A Matko$195.50 0.00

2 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.50 Lisa L Butler$146.63 0.00

3 605 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 141.50 Alison Phillips$97.75 0.00

4 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 139.00 Catelyn Hall$48.88 0.00

5 938 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 136.00 Rachel Noles0.00

6 607 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 135.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 72.50 John Houston0.00

8 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 70.00 Jill Nash0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.50 Lisa L Butler$156.50 0.00

2 937 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 142.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$117.38 0.00

3 989 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 138.50 Karen Radermacher$78.25 0.00

4 933 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 134.00 Jennifer Booge$39.13 0.00

5 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 72.50 John Houston0.00

6 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 70.00 Jill Nash0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 143.05 Joyce Borchardt$176.00 7.00

2 924 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 138.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup$132.00 5.00
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3 938 EAF LIL Red Corvete Rachel Noles 136.00 Rachel Noles$88.00 3.00

4 933 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 134.00 Jennifer Booge$44.00 1.00

5 618 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor1.00

6 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 133.00 Dawn Back1.00

7 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 131.50 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 143.05 Joyce Borchardt$137.50 0.00

2 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 143.00 Deborah A Matko$82.50 0.00

3 937 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 142.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$55.00 0.00

4 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 133.00 Dawn Back0.00

5 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 72.50 John Houston0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 964 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 142.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$24.00 10.00

2 620 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 139.00 Katie Naylor$16.00 8.00

3 980 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller 137.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller6.00

4 488 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 136.00 Rodney Rivard4.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce$60.00 0.00

2 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 139.00 Katie Naylor$40.00 0.00

3 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 136.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 981 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 139.00 Katie Naylor0.00

2 981 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 134.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

2 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 136.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 901 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 141.00 Kara Larson$100.00 0.00

2 610 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert$60.00 0.00

3 602 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 139.00 Kari A Laufenberg$40.00 0.00

4 611 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 130.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

5 612 Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 69.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 62.00 Emily Saffert0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 136.00 Deborah A Matko$132.00 0.00

2 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 128.50 Joyce Borchardt$88.00 0.00
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3 920 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 71.50 Lisa L Butler0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 955 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 142.00 Dean Passi6.00

2 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 140.50 Emily Edith Leblanc4.00

3 926 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 139.00 Kim Deiss-Nelson2.00

4 988 Dual Ya Wanna Wade Kampsen 136.50 Wade Kampsen1.00

5 939 CA Spanky Shelby Thesing 133.50 Shelby Thesing1.00

6 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 132.00 Dawn Back1.00

7 965 Amore Passion Sugar Charley Anderson 126.50 Luke Anderson1.00
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31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Star Buster Whiz Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt$72.00 0.00

2 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson Roy Bryant$48.00 0.00

3 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

4 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back Dawn Back0.00

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Star Buster Whiz Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt1.00

2 985 TLE Instant Gunplay Ashley T Peterson Roy Bryant0.50

3 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

5 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean Frank Claypoole0.00

6 486 Roosters Lil Pistol Jacob Anderson Adam Schultz0.00

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 986 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci$84.00 0.00

2 624 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko Deborah A Matko$63.00 0.00

3 904 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist$42.00 0.00

4 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek Courtney Stanek$21.00 0.00

5 918 SH Nightly Check Norma Rasmusson Jane Hammer0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.50

2 902 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek Courtney Stanek0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce$72.00 0.00

2T 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce$24.00 0.00

2T 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons$24.00 0.00

4 964 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 997 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00
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1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 999 Keep It Metal Conner Essick Matthew Essick1.00

2 487 Too Badger Not Me Jon Engstrom Jon Engstrom0.50

3 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder Brian And Hailey Ferron0.00

5 625 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

6 483 Chic Out This Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

7 628 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold Ashley Wold0.00

8 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean Frank Claypoole0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 978 Sanna Clara Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

2 904 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist Tiahna Holmquist0.50

3 487 Too Badger Not Me Jon Engstrom Jon Engstrom0.00

4 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick Morgan Penlerick0.00

5 953 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

6 931 Freckles Can Step Marina Lezer Marina Lezer0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.50

3 908 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

4 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

5 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.50

2 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

11. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede1.00

2 493 Star Buster Whiz Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean Frank Claypoole0.00

4 628 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold Ashley Wold0.00

5 625 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

6 483 Chic Out This Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

7 486 Roosters Lil Pistol Jacob Anderson Adam Schultz0.00

12. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick Morgan Penlerick0.00

13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.50
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3 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

4 918 SH Nightly Check Norma Rasmusson Jane Hammer0.00

5 932 SH Dun With Chex Kelly Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

6 908 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

7 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

14. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

15. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

3 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Star Buster Whiz Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt1.00

2 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

4 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean Frank Claypoole0.00

5 483 Chic Out This Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

6 625 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

7 628 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold Ashley Wold0.00

OP1 8 928 Lil Custom Chic Haley Pembroke Haley Pembroke0.00

OP1 9 932 SH Dun With Chex Kelly Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick Morgan Penlerick0.00

2 615 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back Dawn Back0.00

23. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth2.00

2 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall1.00

3 939 CA Spanky Shelby Thesing Shelby Thesing0.50

4 908 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

5 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.00

6 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 918 SH Nightly Check Norma Rasmusson Jane Hammer0.00

8 931 Freckles Can Step Marina Lezer Marina Lezer0.00

9 962 Boons N Berries John Houston John Houston0.00

10 932 SH Dun With Chex Kelly Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

24. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

25. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50



Show #914304: NCRCHA AUGUST 2023 - VRH (8/10/2023-8/13/2023)

2 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00

3 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 957 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade Nancy J Winkelman$108.00 0.00

2 992 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins Codi Jo Heesch$81.00 0.00

3 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede$54.00 0.00

4 982 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder Brian And Hailey Ferron$27.00 0.00

5 990 NRR Coles Starlight Stephen Lawton Hutchins Connie & Todd Mark0.00

6 625 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

7 951 Annie Riley David Willumsen 0.00

8 925 Unbelevabley Shiney Stephen Lawton Hutchins Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 983 SJR Diamond Kaboom Ashley T Peterson Leaning Oaks Quarter0.00

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 960 Seven S Reyzor John Houston John Houston$84.00 0.00

1T 605 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips Alison Phillips$84.00 0.00

3 908 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall$48.00 0.00

4 986 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci$24.00 0.00

5 618 Siouxperman Katie Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

6 954 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Tonya Wallert Tonya Wallert0.00

7 988 Dual Ya Wanna Wade Kampsen Wade Kampsen0.00

8 623 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash Jill Nash0.00

39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce$30.00 0.00

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede1.00

2 499 Gun For My Valentine Mary Alice Bean Frank Claypoole0.50

3 625 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 483 Chic Out This Mitch Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 628 Reys Starbright Ashley Wold Ashley Wold0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 Daisies Morgan Penlerick Morgan Penlerick0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 974 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 903 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.50

3 908 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

4 907 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

5 940 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50
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2 621 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

3 617 Morgans Dunit Smart Samantha Lyons Kelly Lyons0.00
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